Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Metal Shelf Talkers

Your Message Where It's Most Effective...

® Units are horizontally oriented
* Top loading or side loading

* Fabricated in steel and electrically

welded

Top Load

? Accommodates 5/16' graphics

? Full metal frame on four sides

? Electrically welded

? Matte black powder coated

? Individually poly bagged, bulk packed
Side Load

? Accommodates 1/16' graphics

? Slim 3/16' border top and bottom

? Individually poly bagged, bulk packed.

? Economically priced

? Matte black powder coated

All units are steel, built to last
Attention grabbers!

Product Images

<
%

i i Simple and Elegant!
Top Lofcf’;&?ngr Side Great for food service,

hospitality, product
identification, prices, retall
signage and more.

11" x 2" Top LOAD METAL
SHELF TALKER

Near The Product Being Offered

11" x 2" Side LOAD METAL
SHELF TALKER
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Top Load Profile SIDE LOAD PROFILE

Models & Pricing

Model

KRE1-B
KRE2-B
KRS3-B
KRE3-B
KRS2-B
KRS1-B

Description

SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 7" X 2", BLACK
SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK
TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK
SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK
TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK
TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 7" X 2", BLACK
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BECAUSE WE
MANUFACTURE IN
HOUSE CUSTOM
COLORS ARE AVAILABLE
IN QUANTITY

List Price
$14.95
$15.95
$25.95
$16.95
$23.95
$21.95

Your Price
$14.95
$15.95
$25.95
$16.95
$23.95
$21.95



