

Metal Shelf Talkers

Your Message Where It's Most Effective... Near The Product Being Offered

- · Units are horizontally oriented
- Top loading or side loading
- Fabricated in steel and electrically welded

Top Load

- ? Accommodates 5/16' graphics
- ? Full metal frame on four sides
- ? Electrically welded
- ? Matte black powder coated
- ? Individually poly bagged, bulk packed Side Load
- ? Accommodates 1/16' graphics
- ? Slim 3/16' border top and bottom
- ? Individually poly bagged, bulk packed.
- ? Economically priced
- ? Matte black powder coated All units are steel, built to last Attention grabbers!



Product Images



Top Loading or Side Loading



Simple and Elegant! Great for food service, hospitality, product identification, prices, retail signage and more.



11" x 2" Top LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER



11" x 2" Side LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER







Top Load Profile

SIDE LOAD PROFILE

BECAUSE WE MANUFACTURE IN HOUSE CUSTOM COLORS ARE AVAILABLE IN QUANTITY

Models & Pricing

Description	List Price	Your Price
SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 7" X 2", BLACK	\$14.95	\$14.95
SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK	\$15.95	\$15.95
TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK	\$25.95	\$25.95
SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK	\$16.95	\$16.95
TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK	\$23.95	\$23.95
TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 7" X 2", BLACK	\$21.95	\$21.95
	SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 7" X 2", BLACK SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK	SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 7" X 2", BLACK \$14.95 SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK \$15.95 TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK \$25.95 SIDE LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 11" X 2", BLACK \$16.95 TOP LOAD METAL SHELF TALKER 8-1/2" X 2", BLACK \$23.95